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In Argenta, when we start with the design process of a new product 
we always bear in mind the beauty and authenticity of the world in 

which we live. Our source of inspiration often nurtures on the wonders 
of the land as it is in them where we find the essence of our existence. 
And this is still more stimulating when the eyes are focused on the 
nature itself. From this creative process it flourishes AR DUEN, a 
Celtic word meaning 'The Black' and which evokes the forests of the 
Belgian region of Ardeen. The new series of ARGENTA unites strength 
and calm, depth and simplicity, naturalness and mysticism, density 
and the Ethereal. AR DUEN brings the beauty and the power of nature 
to our private spaces. And there lies its magic, the evocation of the 
forest, the representation of nature gives the ability of well-being 
for everybody, becoming an ode to the beauty in any of our homes. 
Because when nature speaks, spaces transform themselves into the 
life which we dream of.

Cuando en Argenta iniciamos el proceso de diseño de un nuevo 
producto tenemos siempre en mente la grandiosidad de nuestro 

mundo. Esto nos permite disponer de la más amplia gama de belleza 
y autenticidad que podamos imaginar. Nuestra fuente de inspiración 
se nutre a menudo de las maravillas de la tierra porque en ellas 
encontramos la esencia de nuestra existencia. Y esto resulta todavía 
más estimulante cuando los ojos se centran en la propia naturaleza. 
De este proceso creativo nace AR DUEN, un vocablo celta que significa 
'La Negra' y que evoca los bosques de la región belga de ARDENNEN. 
La nueva serie de ARGENTA auna la fuerza y la calma, la profundidad 
y la sencillez, la naturalidad y la mística, la densidad y lo etéreo. AR 
DUEN traslada la belleza y el poder de la naturaleza a los espacios 
privados. Y esa es su magia, la evocación del bosque, la representación 
de la naturaleza le confiere la capacidad de hacer sentir bien a 
numerosas y variadas tipologías de personas, convirtiéndose en una 
oda a la belleza en cualquiera de sus hogares.

WHEN NATURE SPEAKS
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AR DUEN Bleu 75x150 cm/30"x60" RC [MC]

In Argenta, we wanted to create a calm atmosphere which 
would invite you to serenity, reflection and peace. Where 

nature will speak we think we have achieved this with AR 
DUEN, because very few materials as this natural stone, 
evoke with such sensitivity and fidelity, the natural calm 
of the forests and the well-being emanated by nature. AR 
DUEN Bleu 75x150 cm/30"x60" manages to satisfy the 
different customers who emphasize the peacefulness and 
the observation and also helps them build day after day their 
inner world with the creation of intimate spaces filled with 
serenity and inspiration. The sitting room in the image, with 
large grey pieces, invites you to long relaxed evenings where 
the warmth of our home evokes the purity of the forest which 
looks at the atmosphere and eases our relaxation.

Queríamos crear un ambiente calmado capaz de invitar 
a la serenidad, a la reflexión y que transmitiera paz. En 

Argenta creemos haberlo conseguido con AR DUEN Bleu 
75x150 cm/30"x60", porque pocos materiales como esta 
piedra natural consiguen evocar con tanta sensibilidad 
y fidelidad la calma natural de los boques y el bienestar 
que emana la naturaleza. AR DUEN consigue satisfacer 
a los perfiles de clientes que priman la tranquilidad y la 
observación y les ayuda a construir día a día su mundo 
interior con la creación de espacios intimos llenos de 
sosiego e inspiración, dónde la naturaleza habla.

Serenity

THE
REFLECTIVES

WHEN NATURE SPEAKS
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AR DUEN Noir 75x75 cm/30"x30" RC [MC] 

The dream of those who love beauty and authenticity is to 
transfer their own sensitivity to the home that day after day 

becomes the witness of their evolution. This is why AR DUEN 
Noir 75x75 cm/30"x30" is ideal for creating special and intimate 
atmospheres which can frame unique experiences where warmth 
and beauty merge with the senses. AR DUEN transforms spaces 
into romantic and differentiated places which make us feel the 
moment and make it memorable letting nature speaks. AR DUEN 
in its black version is ideal to achieve this purpose since it conveys 
a great strength and serenity with great elegance. Once again, we 
let nature speak and from its echo we receive the green darkness 
of the Belgian forests which permeates the atmosphere of the 
image with great elegance and sensuality.

El sueño de quienes aman la belleza y la autenticidad es trasladar 
la propia sensibilidad al hogar que día tras día se convierte en 

testigo de su devenir. Por eso AR DUEN Noir 75x75 cm/ 30"x30" 
resulta Ideal para crear ambientes íntimos y especiales que 
enmarquen experiencias únicas donde la calidez y la belleza se 
funden con los sentidos. El romanticismo en un ambiente puede 
contener matices tanto etéreos como vintage, el caso es construir 
espacios diferenciados dónde la naturaleza habla y nos hace 
sentir el momento y lo convierte en memorable. AR DUEN en su 
versión en negro es ideal para conseguir este fin, ya que transmite 
con suma elegancia una gran fuerza y serenidad.

WHEN NATURE SPEAKS

Feel the moment 

THE
ROMANTICS
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AR DUEN ANTIC Bleu 60x60 cm/24"x24" RC [MC] 

AR DUEN creates atmospheres which are not conventional, 
they are authentic spaces with a rebel mark which become 

the perfect getaway, with a modern design constructing the 
universe which best fits the way of understanding the world 
of each customer. For its resistance, for its beauty, for the 
intention which shows, AR DUEN transforms atmospheres 
into a source of inspiration for the design of new challenges, 
or for an artistic creation, as the study workshop of the 
image. The new AR DUEN Bleu 60x60 cm/24"x24" flooring, 
in an elegant range of grey colours, creates vast spaces 
which catch the light and get to melt the forest lush with 
the essence of the environment, letting the nature speak 
and mark the pass of the time.

Lo convencional no entra en sus esquemas, y su 
autenticidad les hace buscar contínuamente aquello que 

se ajusta a su manera de entender el mundo. Y eso incluye 
un estilo de vida que a menudo se centra en el diseño 
perfecto de su refugio. Por eso encuentran en AR DUEN la 
base perfecta sobre la que construir su universo. AR DUEN 
Bleu 60x60 cm/24"x24", por su resistencia, por su belleza, 
por el atrevimiento al que remite y porque pueden hacer de 
él su fuente de inspiración en el diseño de nuevos retos. 

WHEN NATURE SPEAKS

Natural 
Inspiration

THE
REBELS
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We should break the rules, also in building and decoration. 
Thanks to the suction of the beauty of the Belgian forests, AR 

DUEN goes further in the design of new concepts, of new worlds 
which ultimately seek for harmony, beauty and authenticity. We 
look for pleasure in everything we do and following this premise, 
the new Argenta product, ANTIC 60x60 cm/24"x24" Noir, wants 
to achieve that a simple thing as eating becomes a unique 
experience. AR DUEN, in its worn-out flooring version or in an 
ingenious combination of wall relief, for instance, can turn a 
restaurant into a unique place where you are allowed to escape 
from the balance between reality and fiction. Following the latest 
trends, AR DUEN lets nature speak and become natural stone, 
which being a neutral and sincere material, achieves timeless 
and highly creative spaces, when the anturespeaks.

Las normas se inventaron para romperlas. Abrir la mente y diseñar 
nuevos conceptos, nuevos mundos que en definitiva pretenden la 

búsqueda de la armonía, de la belleza y de lo auténtico. En cada 
acto que llevamos a cabo podemos encontrar el placer y el 'duende'. 
El mero acto de comer puede transformarse en una experiencia 
única. AR DUEN, en su versión ANTIC de aspecto desgastado para 
pavimento 60x60 cm/24"x24" Noir o en una ingeniosa combinación 
de relieves para la pared, por ejemplo, puede convertir un restaurante 
en un lugar único dónde la naturaleza habla y se permite huir del 
equilibrio entre la realidad y la ficción.

NAMUR Noir 60x60 cm/24"x24" RC [MC] + NAMUR DECOR Noir 30x60 cm/11.8"x24" RC [MC]
WHEN NATURE SPEAKS

Breaking 
Rules 

THE
CREATIVES
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AR DUEN Bleu 75x75 cm/30"x30" RC [MC] + AR DUEN Bleu 30x60 cm/11.8"x24" RC [MC] 

The authenticity of nature has led us to focus on the nobility 
of the stone which, in addition to becoming a trend for 

the best designers and builders, has also been a success in 
attempting to merge outdoors with indoors. AR DUEN Bleu 
75x75 cm/30"x30" can satisfy the most natural spirits because 
the simplicity of a space can mix with the highest quality and 
beauty. AR DUEN dresses atmospheres, such as the bath in 
the image, with an apparent simplicity but with a great capacity 
to generate positive vibrations which make us feel good with 
ourselves. In the image, with the elegance of the grey colour, 
or with the force of the black one, AR DUEN is responsible for 
recreating the necessary naturalness for a space to leave a 
print on the memory of the most sensitive ones. 

Hay algo más natural que la naturaleza. Siguiendo esta 
premisa creamos AR DUEN Bleu 75x75 cm/30"x30", 

capaz de satisfacer a los espíritus más naturales. Porque la 
sencillez que requieren para vivir acorde a sus emociones 
no está reñida con la máxima calidad y belleza. AR DUEN les 
ayuda a crear esos espacios llenos de aparente simplicidad 
que generan las vibraciones positivas que les hacen sentir en 
comunión consigo mismos. Con la elegancia del gris o con 
la contundencia del negro, AR DUEN se encarga de recrear 
la naturalidad precisa para que un espacio deje huella en los 
recuerdos de los más sensitivos.

WHEN NATURE SPEAKS

Living 
Nature

THE
NATURALS
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AR DUEN EXTREME Naturel 60x60x2 cm / 24"x24"x0.8" RC [MC] 

Is there anything more intuitive than nature itself? In Argenta we 
wanted to capture the great versatility of the forests of Ardeen 

to create spaces which re-enact the fidelity to the own instinct 
and transform them into havens of calm and security. The 
part of nature which evokes the new series AR DUEN Extreme 
eases the connection with the authentic issues. The version 
AR DUEN EXTREME 60x60x2 cm/ 24"x24"x0,8"of the thickest 
stone which offers multiple solutions in the creation of spaces 
with character, is ideal for outdoors. Furthermore, thanks to the 
different possibilities offered by the variety of sizes and the two 
winning range of colours in black and grey, with AR DUEN we 
can recreate atmospheres such as the one in the image, with 
an intuitive conception which conveys peace, serenity and health.

Ser fiel a tus instintos, y elegir el camino que te lleva a residir 
en la calma. Para ello hace falta tiempo, y el tiempo a 

menudo se consigue apretando el 'pause', con la meditación, 
por ejemplo. Es imprescindible para este perfil de persona que 
el entorno se funda con su seguridad y con la voluntad de querer 
caminar en la dirección correcta. Con AR DUEN EXTREME 
60x60x2 cm/24"x24"x0.8" pueden sentir esa fusión, porque la 
parte de naturaleza que evoca la nueva serie de Argenta facilita 
la conexión con lo auténtico. Ideal para exteriores la versión de 
la piedra con más grosor que ofrece múltiples soluciones en la 
creación de espacios con carácter.

WHEN NATURE SPEAKS

Pure
Instinct

THE
INTUITIVES
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AR DUEN Noir 75x150 cm/30"x60" RC [MC] + ARDENNEN Noir 37,5x150 cm/15"x60" RC [MC]

T he dream of those who love beauty and authenticity is to 
transfer their own sensitivity to the home that day after day 

becomes the witness of their evolution. This is why AR DUEN is 
ideal for creating special and intimate atmospheres which can 
frame unique experiences where warmth and beauty merge 
with the senses. AR DUEN transforms spaces into romantic and 
differentiated places which make us feel the moment and make it 
memorable. With its new large format, AR DUEN Noir 75x150 cm/ 
30"x60", version is ideal to achieve this purpose since it conveys a 
great strength and serenity with great elegance. Once again, we 
let nature speak and from its echo we receive the green darkness 
of the Belgian forests which permeates the atmosphere of the 
image with great elegance and sensuality

En los últimos tiempos el concepto de tiempo de ocio ha ido 
ganando en connotaciones de bienestar y de salud, pero 

también de búsqueda de belleza, exclusividad y elegancia. 
Queremos escapar de la monotonía y la uniformidad del día a 
día y buscamos lugares y espacios sofisticados que nos hagan 
sentir únicos y en paz. Con su nuevo formato AR DUEN, Noir 
75x150 cm/30"60" , viste a la perfección este concepto y por 
eso resulta idóneo como pavimento y pared en edificaciones 
como hoteles o spas que quieren hacer sentir al cliente en 
fusión con la parte más elegante y sutil de la naturaleza.

WHEN NATURE SPEAKS

Exclusivity

THE
SOPHISTICATED
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NOIR

BLEU

COLOURS
Colores
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TECHNICAL DATA
Datos Técnicos

TABLE 0.22 / TABLA 0.22

SIZES
FORMATOS

(cm)

WORK SIZE
DIMENSIÓN DE 
FABRICACIÓN

(mm)

BOX
CAJA

PALLET
PALET

PIECES
PIEZAS

sqm
m2 

MAX. AVERAGE 
WEIGHT

PESO MEDIO 
MÁX. 
(Kg)

BOXES
CAJAS

sqm
m2 

MAX. AVERAGE 
WEIGHT

PESO MEDIO MÁX. 
(Kg)

PALLET SIZE
FORMATO PALLET

60x60 PRCO RC 600 x 600 x 10 3 1,080 24,000 40 43,200 960 800x1200x740

60x60 PRCO ESP (EXTREME) 600 x 600 x 20 2 0,720 32,000 30 21,600 975 800x1200x740

30x60 PRCO RC 298 x 600 x 10 6 1,080 23,500 40 43,200 952 800x1200x740

75x75 PRCO RC 750 x 750 x 10,2 2 1,125 25,500 45 50,625 1170 800x1200x890

37,5x150 PRCO RC 373 x 1500 x 11 2 1,125 27,500 36 40,500 1030 900x1560x740

75x150 PRCO RC 750 x 1500 x 11 1 1,125 27,500 36 40,500 1030 900x1560x740

PACKING LIST
LISTADO DE PACKING
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AR DUEN
GLAZED PORCELAIN + COLOUR BODY + RECTIFIED + RELIEF + MATT
PORCELÁNICO + MASA COLOREADA + RECTIFICADO + RELIEVE + MATE
75x150 cm/30"x60" + 37,5x150 cm/15"x60" + 75x75 cm/30"x30"

1 2

2

SIZES
FORMATOS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL

AR DUEN 
75x150 cm/30"x60"
RC [MC] M1014

AR DUEN 
37,5x150 cm/15"x60"
RC [MC] M1075

ARDENNEN 
37,5x150 cm/15"x60"
RC [MC] M1119

AR DUEN 
75x75 cm/30"x30"
RC [MC] M724

AR DUEN BLEU This product shows the stone 
in its natural state, with a blue-grey colour, AR 
DUEN Bleu offers a stone finish, satin and a 
soft uniform surface. Este producto muestra la 
piedra en su estado natural, con un color Azul 
grisáceo, AR DUEN Bleu ofrece un acabado 
pétreo, satinado y suave de superficie uniforme. 

AR DUEN NOIR With an intense dark colour and 
a smooth surface, it offers an outline compared 
to the effect of time on the patina of the stone, 
where we have captured the aesthetic properties 
of the stone such as fossils or shells.AR DUEN 
noir is perfect for indoor designs, especially for 
restaurant business as its skated aspect works 
perfectly with original elements. Con un color 
oscuro intenso, tiene una superficie suave y 
ofrece un cierto contorno comparable al efecto 
del tiempo sobre la pátina de la piedra. En ella 
se han plasmado las propiedades estéticas de la 
piedra, como los fósiles, conchas y crinoideos. AR 
DUEN noir es adecuada para todos los diseños de 
interiores, especialmente las restauraciones ya 
que su aspecto patinado funciona perfectamente 
con elementos originales.

Protecting the product during placement and 
appropriate cleaning after grouting and other 
work are part of a correct fitting process. For more 
information, see: www.argentaceramica.com

La protección del producto durante su colocación 
y una adecuada limpieza posterior al rejuntado 
y las obras, hacen parte de un correcto proceso 
de instalación. Para más información sobre la 
colocación y el rejuntado del mismo ir a la página 
web de Argenta Cerámica S.L.
www.argentaceramica.com

1

2

CLASS 1 UNE ENV 12633.2003 ANTI-SLIP

CLASS 2 UNE ENV 12633.2003 ANTI-SLIP

V.2 SLIGHT VARIATION
V.2 PEQUEÑA VARIACIÓN

BLEU

NOIR

ARDENNEN BLEU

ARDENNEN NOIR

SPECIAL PIECES
PIEZAS ESPECIALES

AR DUEN MURETTO (MLLA) 
30x60 cm/11.8"x24"
[MC] P300

7

AR DUEN (MLLA) 
30x30 cm/11.8"x11.8"
[MC] P139

5

75x8 cm/30"x3" [MC] P156

75x75 cm/30"x30" [MC] P821

SKIRTING: / RODAPIÉ:GRADONE STRAIGHT: 
PELDAÑO GRADONE:

75x8 cm

18
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AR DUEN ANTIC
GLAZED PORCELAIN + COLOUR BODY + RECTIFIED + RELIEF + MATT
PORCELÁNICO + MASA COLOREADA + RECTIFICADO + RELIEVE + MATE
60x60 cm/24"x24" + 30x60 cm/11.8"x24"

2 3

3

3

SIZES
FORMATOS

SPECIAL PIECES
PIEZAS ESPECIALES

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL

AR DUEN (MLLA) 
30x30 cm/11.8"x11.8"
[MC] P139

AR DUEN MURETTO (MLLA) 
30x60 cm/11.8"x24"
[MC] P300

5 7

ANTIC 
60x60 cm/24"x24"
RC [MC] M723

ANTIC 
30x60 cm/11.8"x24"
RC [MC] M642

ANTIC (MLLA) 
30x30 cm/11.8"x11.8"
[MC] P300

NAMUR 
60x60 cm/24"x24"
RC [MC] M723

NAMUR 
30x60 cm/11.8"x24"
RC [MC] M642

5

AR DUEN ANTIC With a dark grey colour and 
a skated dotted finish, the surface is soft and 
structured. It represents inherent characteristics 
of natural stone but with an ancient aspect 
(fissures, cracks, seams or traces of white 
calcita).AR DUEN ANTIC involves in its design the 
appearance of the passage of time. Con un color 
gris oscuro, y un acabado patinado punteado. La 
superficie es estructurada y suave, representa 
características inherentes a la piedra natural 
con un aspecto antiguo (fisuras, grietas, vetas 
o trazas de calcita blanca.) AR DUEN ANTIC, 
incorpora en su diseño la apariencia del paso del 
tiempo.

AR DUEN NAMUR On its grey intense colour, 
there is a hammered finish which shows light 
dots over a dark surface. This typical finish 
of the work on the stone uses the effect of the 
hammer and of the brush to combine deep wide 
marks and superficial closer ones. Sobre su 
color gris intenso, se representa un acabado 
martillado que deja entre ver puntos claros sobre 
el fondo oscuro. Este acabado característico del 
trabajo sobre la piedra se vale del martillado y 
el cepillado para jugar con marcas profundas y 
espaciadas y marcas continuas superficiales. 

NAMUR DECOR This proposal of athmosphere 
combines different carving techniques of the 
natural stones, simulating a chiselling aspect 
with uniform spaces, brushed with huge contrast 
lines which combine dotted and hammered signs, 
joining light and dark to highlight the texture 
and the relief, getting a great feeling of the real 
material. Esta propuesta de decorado, combina 
diferentes técnicas de tallado de las piedras 
naturales, simulando el aspecto de cincelados 
con separaciones uniformes, cepillados con 
surcos de gran contraste que se combinan con 
punteados y martillados, interactuando entre 
claros y oscuros, que resaltan la textura y los 
relieves, obteniendo una gran sensación del 
material real.

2

3

CLASS 2 UNE ENV 12633.2003 ANTI-SLIP

CLASS 3 UNE ENV 12633.2003 ANTI-SLIP

V.3 MODERATE VARIATION
V.3 VARIACIÓN MODERADA

NAMUR (DCOR) 
30x60 cm/11.8"x24"
RC [MC] M683

ANTIC BLEU NAMUR BLEU

ANTIC NOIR

ANTIC BLEU
(MLLA)

ANTIC NOIR
(MLLA)

NAMUR NOIR

NAMUR NOIR DECORNAMUR NOIR DECOR
60x8 cm/24"x3" [MC] P097

30x60 cm/11.8"x24" [MC] P749
60x60 cm/24"x24" [MC] P749

SKIRTING: / RODAPIÉ:GRADONE STRAIGHT: 
PELDAÑO GRADONE:

60x8 cm

14

Protecting the product during placement and 
appropriate cleaning after grouting and other 
work are part of a correct fitting process. For more 
information, see: www.argentaceramica.com

La protección del producto durante su colocación 
y una adecuada limpieza posterior al rejuntado 
y las obras, hacen parte de un correcto proceso 
de instalación. Para más información sobre la 
colocación y el rejuntado del mismo ir a la página 
web de Argenta Cerámica S.L.
www.argentaceramica.com
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AR DUEN EXTREME
GLAZED PORCELAIN + COLOUR BODY + RELIEF + MATT
PORCELÁNICO + MASA COLOREADA + RELIEVE + MATE
60x60x2 cm/24"x24"x0.8"

SIZES
FORMATOS

SHADE VARIATION
VARIACIÓN GRÁFICA

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL

AR DUEN EXTREME 
60x60x2 cm/24"x24"x0.8"
[MC] M894

AR DUEN EXTREME Its finish shows the surface 
of a mechanical sawn stone. The sawing process 
leaves prints which appear in the surface in 
the form of small parallel waves or with a 
minimum displacement following the direction 
of the sawings. The stone is light grey with 
slight variations distributed at random over the 
whole surface. Its thickness being 20mm, they 
are perfect for outdoors, terraces, pools and 
gardens. 

Su acabado muestra la superficie de una 
piedra mecánicamente aserrada. El proceso 
de aserrado deja huellas que aparecen en la 
superficie en forma de pequeñas ondulaciones 
o con desplazamientos mínimos, paralelas y 
siguiendo la dirección de aserrado. La piedra 
es de color gris claro con ligeras variaciones 
distribuidas al azar sobre toda la superficie. 
Con su espesor de 20mm, son perfectas para 
exteriores, terrazas, piscinas y jardines.

3 CLASS 3 UNE ENV 12633.2003 ANTI-SLIP

V.3 MODERATE VARIATION
V.3 VARIACIÓN MODERADA

NATUREL

3

V.4 SUBTANCIAL VARIATION
V.4 VARIACIÓN SUBSTANCIAL

2 CM

2CM

SPECIAL THICKNESS 2 cm/0,8"
ESPESORADO ESPECIAL 2 cm/0,8"

60x60 cm/24"x24" [MC] 

EXTREME GRADONE 
STRAIGHT:
PELDAÑO GRADONE
EXTREME:

Protecting the product during placement and 
appropriate cleaning after grouting and other 
work are part of a correct fitting process. For more 
information, see: www.argentaceramica.com

La protección del producto durante su colocación 
y una adecuada limpieza posterior al rejuntado 
y las obras, hacen parte de un correcto proceso 
de instalación. Para más información sobre la 
colocación y el rejuntado del mismo ir a la página 
web de Argenta Cerámica S.L.
www.argentaceramica.com

AR DUEN EXTREME Naturel 60x60x2 cm/24"x24"x0.8" [MC] + ANTIC Noir 60x60 cm/24"x24" RC [MC]

We recommend leaving a 5 mm joint. For more 
information, see: www.argentaceramica.com
Es recomendable dejar una junta de colocación 
de 5mm mínimo. Para más información ir a la 
página web: www.argentaceramica.com

This product has different designs in the same 
box, in a random pattern.
Este producto posee varios diseños diferentes 
que se sirven en la misma caja de forma 
aleatoria.
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